Middlesex County Kennel Club

Sunday, July 06, 2014
20059 128 Kalie, Border Collie, Jean Hendry
Judge: Debra Carlson 20061 28 Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20069 28 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 20071 ™ Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
20079 28 Abby, Dalmatian, Barbara Garceau
Jump Height;g 8 _ #ofdogs 5 N 20080 ™ Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
288; . Ziidifyl/ns;:;z”k():rl]a,\uSdL::aMncZ)l::Irir 20088 28 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
8010 28 Cor’net Coton dt; Tulear, Elaine Baird 20095 = Owen, Al American, Liz Scot
8016 ™ Skye 'i'oy Poodle Clauc;ia McGuire 20039 287 Gage, ?ouwer Des Flalndres, Maureen Patterson
8026 28 Saacyhi All Ameri(‘:an Joyce Rivers 20040 " Rony, rish Seter, Marn Haspel
' ' 20041 287 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
_ 20043 1287 Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett
Jump Helght; 12 : #ofdogs 6 , 20044 T2 Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett
12001 Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia 20054 287 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard Carr
12006 " Ella, Shettand Sheepdog, Loisann Hunfley 20075 2P Fiona YIrish Water Spaniel :leremy Kezer
12013 ™28 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes ’ '
12018 28 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi Kellar .
12041 ™ Spike, Papilon, Anne Timson Jump Helght = 24 #ofdogs §
12027 1287 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci 24902 Aden, Golden Retrever, Lisa Clare
’ ’ 24005 28 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
Jump Helght = 16 fofdogs 10 24006 128 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
u | = . .
16002 ™ Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi Kellar 222(1)2 - ;‘:ZZE gggza;afgizvzzge Yo
16008 28 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley 24017 ™ Mandy 7Standard Poodle ,Marge Yonda
16013 " Siick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly 24019 ™ Lark B,elgian Tervuren élizabeth Coughlan
16017 28 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 24034 - Elvisy Border Colie An,dy Winther
16039 ™8 Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Rivers ’ '
16041 ™8 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
16048 ™8 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Amold Judge: Debra Carlson
16061 ™28 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams Standard Excellent A/B/P
16027 28 Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

16033 28 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 27

20001 28 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
20002 28 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20007 28 Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKay

20010 28 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20015 ™8 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

20016 28 Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20020 ™8 | eda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

20022 28 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
20028 ™8 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

20031 ™8 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

20036 28 | izzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
20058 ™8 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt

Jump Height= 4

4001
4003

Jump Height= 8

8001
8027
8038
8041
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007

#of dogs 2
AXPB | exy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes
M8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

#of dogs 28
MA Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

AXA Bubbles, Miniature Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

A4 Holley, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

MPAMaddie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Judy Ryan

A8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

M8 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
A8 Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt

M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

A8 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

A8 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Middlesex County Kennel Club
Sunday, July 06, 2014

8008
8009
8010
8011
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8019
8039
8040
8020
8022
8023
8025
8042
8043

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

12001
12002
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12013
12014
12016
12017
12018
12019
12021
12040
12041
12042
12043

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16001
16002

AXA

AXA

Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-Santos
Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere
Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

12 # of dogs 21

Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison Valencia
Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Wizzar, All American, Shari Fedorowicz

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Maggie, Beagle, Jodi Kellar

Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Brewster, Lowchen, Christine Bartos

Spike, Papillon, Anne Timson

Bea, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson
Kia, All American, Beth Fatse

16 #of dogs 30

Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi Kellar

16003
16027
16004
16005
16006
16008
16011
16012
16013
16015
16016
16017
16019
16020
16021
16023
16048
16051
16052
16053
16056
16061
16062
16028
16029
16031
16033
16057

AXA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

20001
20002
20007
20058
20059
20060
20061
20039
20040
20041
20042
20075
20010
20014
20015

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Totten

Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Gabby, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne Stone
Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski
Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly Smith

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Coco, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie Williams
Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Stormy, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Trevor, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

20 #of dogs 50

Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKay

Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Kalie, Border Collie, Jean Hendry

Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
Dakota, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen
Fiona, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Middlesex County Kennel Club
Sunday, July 06, 2014

20016
20017
20018
20020
20022
20024
20026
20028
20030
20031
20034
20036
20037
20064
20065
20066
20067
20068
20069
20070
20071
20074
20087
20088
20089
20090
20091
20043
20044
20045
20077
20078
20092
20093
20094

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Audrey, Border Collie, Michael Shea-Zackin
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought
Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney

Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Brogan, Collie, Becky Smith

Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish

Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia Innes

Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24 #of dogs 19

Dodge, Border Collie, Susan Marriner

Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa Clare

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Harding
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24011 A8 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

24013 M8 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda

24014 M8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24015 A8 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan Marriner

24024 M8 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

24025 AX8  JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24026 M8 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24027 A8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retrigver, Doreen Palmer
24031 A8 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

24032 A8 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel

24033 A8 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt

Judge: Victoria MacVicar

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8
8026 %A Saachi, All American, Joyce Rivers

8044 A Groucho, Scottish Terrier, Elizabeth Gordon
8045 OAP|zzy, Border Terrier, Judith Watts

#ofdogs 3

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12044 oA Bear, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia Schlaikjer
12027 9% Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

Jump Height= 16
16036 OA
16037 OA
16059 OA

#of dogs 3

Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20047 %A Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin
20048 A Sean, Border Collie, Michael Shea-Zackin
20049 OA  Sean, Border Collie, P. Michael Shea-Zackin
20079 %A Abby, Dalmatian, Barbara Garceau

20080 %A Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

20095 OA  Owen, All American, Liz Scott
Jump Height= 24
24016 OA
24017 OA

#ofdogs 6

Wizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert
Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda
24018 OA  Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
24019 OA  Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24020 oA Aurora, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen
24034 A Elvis, Border Collie, Andy Winther

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Middlesex County Kennel Club

Sunday, July 06, 2014
8008 AXB - Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-Santos
Judge: Victoria MacVicar 8009 AXB Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
8010 AXB - Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
Standard Novice A/B/P 8011 AXB Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt
8013 A8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Jump HeightNiB 8 #.°f dogs 1 . 8014 AXB Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
8028 Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 8015 A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier
Jump Height= 12 ¥of dos 1 8016 AXB - Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
1202pQ ’ NAB - Kal-El, Shetland Sgheepdog, Patricia Gagnon sot7 o Am?“a’ P.embroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8019 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
Jump Height = 16 #of dogs 4 8030 A8 Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Fine
16039 N8 Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Rivers 8039 AXB - Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola
16040  “& Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle 8040 #% Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
16041 ME  Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt 8020 * Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
16042 N Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin 8022 APB - Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8023 APBTulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 5 8025 APB - Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
20052 ™® Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks 8042 AP® Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere
20053 NAB  Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
20054 " Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard Carr Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 21
20082 NAP QOrion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall 12001 #% Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia
20086 ™ Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon Ware 12002 ™% Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
12004 AXB Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2 12005 AXB Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
24021 N Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson 12006  *° Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
24035 " Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy 12007 *“® Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
12008 AXB - Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison Valencia
Judge: Victoria MacVicar 12009 AXB Blézer, Shetland.Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
12010 AXB \Nizzar, All American, Shari Fedorowicz
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 12011 AXB Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
12013 B Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2 12014 AXB Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
4001 M7 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes 12016 AXB - Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
4003 A8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi 12017 M8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdag, Patricia Gagnon
12018 A8 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi Kellar
Jump Height = 8 #ofdogs 27 12019 AXB Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKay
8001 P% Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier 12021 A8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
8027 AXA " Bubbles, Miniature Poodle, Paula Bettencourt 12040 M Brewster, Lowchen, Christine Bartos
:gg; i:: miidia;ﬁg;brf:s [‘Q‘T'Slh_gm'?" Judy Ryan 12041 A% Spike, Papillon, Anne Timson
' ’ gle-antos 12042 "8 Bea, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana H. Williamson
8003 AXB Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini 12043 APS Kia. All American, Beth Fatse
8004 M8 Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt
8005 A8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 32
8006 AXB Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly 16001 A Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
8007 AXB - Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek 16002 AXA - Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi Kellar

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Middlesex County Kennel Club

Sunday, July 06, 2014

16003 MIA Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Totten 20017 A8 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
16012 AXA Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick 20018 A8 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
16027 APA Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney 20020 AXB | eda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
16033 APA " Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall 20022 AXB - Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
16004 AXB - Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick 20024 B Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
16005 AXB - Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 20026 AXB - Audrey, Border Collie, Michael Shea-Zackin
16006 AXB Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino 20028 M8 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
16008 B Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley 20030 AXB - Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing
16011 AXB - Gabby, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne Stone 20031 AXB - Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
16013 AXB Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly 20034 A8 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
16015 AXB Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael Dabrowski 20037 AXB EIf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
16016 AXBSelah, Keeshond, Kimberly Smith 20060 AXB - Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams
16017 M8 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 20064 AXB Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
16019 AXB  Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing 20065 AXB \erve, Border Collie, Catie Williams
16020 AXB Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 20066 B Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought
16021 AXB - Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon 20067 AXB  Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
16023 AXB Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy 20068 M8 Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
16037 M8 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy 20069 AXB - Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
16048 AXB - Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold 20070 AXB Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
16051 AXB Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill 20071 AXB - Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
16052 AXB McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier 20074 AXB - Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
16053 AXB Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis 20079 AXB - Abby, Dalmatian, Barbara Garceau
16056 X Coco, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie Williams 20087 AXB Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
16061 AXB Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams 20088 AXB Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
16062 M8 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney 20089 AXB - Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
16028 APB - Stormy, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze 20090 AXB Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly
16029 APB Trevor, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze 20091 M8 Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly
16031 APB Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav 20096 AXBMilo, Australian Shepherd, Liz Scott
16044 A8 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav Recco 20041 AP \Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
16057 A8 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill 20042 AP8 - Dakota, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen

20043 AP Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 51 20044 APB Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20001 A Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze 20045 AP8 Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira
20007 AXIA - Scorch, Border Collie, Jamie McKay 20077 APB. Brogan, Collie, Becky Smith
20036 AXIA | izzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons 20078 APE Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish
20058 AXIA - Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt 20092 APB. Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
20059 M Kalie, Border Collie, Jean Hendry 20093 A8 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia Innes
20061 A Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer 20094 APB - Jigsaw, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
20040 APA Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel
20055 APA " Cash, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 20
20002 B Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert 24002 AXIA - Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa Clare
20010 AXB Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson 24027 AR Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
20014 AXBMyles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski 24001 B Dodge, Border Collie, Susan Marriner
20015 AXB Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere 24003 AXB Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
20016 AXB - Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt 24004 AXB - Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Middlesex County Kennel Club

Sunday, July 06, 2014
24005 M8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira 24018 O Opie, Golden Retrigver, Mary Alice McGee
24006 AXB Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall 24019 OAV L ark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24007 AXB Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Harding 24020 O Aurora, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen

24008 AXIB
24011 AXIB
24013 AXIB

24014 AXIB
24015 AXIB
24017 AXIB
24024 AXIB
24025 AXIB
24026 AXIB

24031 AXIB
24032 AXIB

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Jilley, Border Collie, Susan Marriner

Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge Yonda
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel

24033 AXB Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt
Judge: Debra Carlson
Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4

8026 OA) " Saachi, All American, Joyce Rivers

8038 OA Holley, Papillon, Margarette Mikkola

8044 OA Groucho, Scottish Terrier, Elizabeth Gordon

8045 O® " |zzy, Border Terrier, Judith Watts

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12029 OAl Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

12044 O Bear, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia Schlaikjer

12027 O®  Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16036 O Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino

16059 OAl Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 6

20047 O Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin

20048 O Sean, Border Collie, Michael Shea-Zackin

20049 OA Sean, Border Collie, P. Michael Shea-Zackin

20052 OA Secret, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks

20053 OAl Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

20095 Al Owen, All American, Liz Scott

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24016 O Wizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert

24034 OA " Elvis, Border Collie, Andy Winther
Judge: Debra Carlson
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8028 NAB Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16039 NAB - Rogan, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Rivers

16040 NAB Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
16041 NAB Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
16042 NAPP Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael Lappin

16043 NAP Bodhi, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Quinn

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20080 NAB - Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20054 NAP Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard Carr
20082 NAP Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3

24021 NABB Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson
24029 NAB - Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith
24035 NAB Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



